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SV1C SPARE PARTS LIST

item_no
07.089
07.103.B
07.103.C
07.104.B
07.104.C
07.105.B
07.105.C
07.106.B
07.106.C
07.126-01
07.143
07.144
07.150.B
07.150.C
07.151.B
07.151.C
07.537
07.538
07.542.B
07.542.C
07.543.B
07.543.C
07.609
07.720
07.751
07.751.1
70.073
70.094
70.143
70.286

item_desc_1

Chair Base & Cover SV1CA Beige
Console Base, SV1CA 13.5 Left
Console Cover, SV1CA 13.5 Left
Console Base, SV1CA 13.5 Right
Console Cover, SV1CA 13.5 Rght
Console Base, SV1CA 12.5 Left
Console Cover, SV1CA 12.5 Left
Console Base, SV1CA 12.5 Rght
Console Cover, SV1CA 12.5 Rght
Brake, Rotator, friction Assy
Footrest, FR-101, LH, Fixed
Footrest, FR-101, RH, Fixed
Console Base, SV1CA 15" Left
Console Cover, SV1CA 15" Left
Console Base, SV1CA 15" Right
Console Cover, SV1CA 15" Right
Kit, Rotator, Black, Pin Lock

Kit, Rotator, Black Friction
Console Base, SV1CA 9" Left
Console Cover, SV1CA 9" Left
Console Base, SV1CA 9" Right
Console Cover, SV1CA 9" Right
Armrest, Standard, SV1CA each
Carrier, FSCO/MSCO Preassemble
Slide Rails, Carrier, Actimo

Slide Rails, Seat top, Actimo

Seat Belt kit, Retractable

Spacer, Riser 1.5 donut, Beige
Brake, Rotator, Pin Assy black
Frame, Actimo Seat 4 Point

item_desc 2
B30.101.1478-1 R19 /-2 R0O8
Beige B30.101.1594-1 R02
Beige B30.101.1594-2 R0O3
Beige B30.101.1595-1 R0O3
Beige B30.101.1595-2 R03
B30.101.1811-1 RO5 Beige
B30.101.1811-2 RO5 Beige
B30.101.1812-1 RO5 Beige
B30.101.1812-2 RO5 Beige
B90.101.3063 RO3

Open, 2pc B30.101.1540L RO2
Open, 2pc B30.101.1540R R0O2
Beige, B30.101.1585-1 RO7
Beige, B30.101.1585-2 R06
Beige, B30.101.1586-1 RO7
Beige, B30.101.1586-2 R06
++ A60.101.7744 ROO
Brake B60.101.7743 ROO
Beige B30.101.3384-1 R06
Beige B30.101.3384-2 R06
Beige B30.101.3385-1 R06
Beige B30.101.3385-2 R06
B90.101.6758 R0O3 ++
B90.101.6578 RO1 Black

1 Pair 136994

1 pair 140927 b
1158625

B30.101.3177 R0O2

++ FS008 SV1C14-06KPL
Retractor 1259107
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ACTIMO SPARE PARTS LIST

item_no
07.138
07.141
07.531
07.594
07.676
07.687
07.688
07.690
07.691
07.693
07.694
07.704
07.711
07.712
07.720
07.751
07.751.1
07.752
07.753
07.803
07.861
07.900
07.942
07.953
07.954
07.958
07.959
07.961
07.962
07.963
07.965
07.966
07.968
07.969
70.073
70.162
70.224
70.244
70.245
70.268
70.286
70.312

item_desc_1

Armrest, Flip-up, LH, long pin
Armrest, Flip-up, RH, long pin
Suspension, Mech 3-step 130 kg
Slides, Wrap around

Bellows, Mech Susp

Cushion, Seat, Velour, Actimo
Cushion, Seat, Vinyl, Actimo
Cushion, Back, Velour, Actimo
Cushion, Back, Vinyl, Actimo
Headrest, Velour, Actimo
Headrest, Vinyl, Actimo
Frame, Actimo Seat frame
Armrest, Flip-up, Actimo, LH
Armrest, Flip-up, Actimo, RH

Carrier, FSCO/MSCO Preassemble

Slide Rails, Carrier, Actimo
Slide Rails, Seat top, Actimo
Cover, Adjuster. armrest LH
Cover, adjuster, armrest RH
Suspension, Pneumatic, 12V
Suspension, Pneumatic, 24V
Kit, Tilt/Ext Actimo Seat top
Actimo 85-01, no susp velour
Actimo 85-01, Mech Susp velour
Actimo 85-02, Mech Susp velour
Actimo 85HD-01, Heavy Mech
Actimo 85HD-02, Heavy mech.
Actimo 85-01, No susp vinyl
Actimo 85-01, Mech Susp vinyl
Actimo 85-02, Mech Susp vinyl
Actimo 85HD-01, Heavy mech.
Actimo 85HD-02, Heavy mech.
Actimo 95A-01, 12V AirSusp 8
Actimo 95A-02, 12V AirSusp 14
Seat Belt kit, Retractable

Kit, backrest left-side ++

Kit, Backrest left & right
Deadman, Seat Kit 24V, Grammer
Deadman, Seat Kit 12V, Grammer
Switch, Operator Present, OPS
Frame, Actimo Seat 4 Point
Suspension, Lift assist 4-step

item_desc_2

Actimo B50.101.7086 R0OO ++
Actimo B50.101.7086 R0OO ++
1138826

127810

141254

141256

141261

141258

140977

141259

1125651

1026778

1026779

B90.101.6578 RO1 Black

1 Pair 136994

1 pair 140927 *x
Actimo 1088780

Actimo 1088782 ++

150kg 1047337 MSG95A/722 ++
150kg front controls 1091693
1040538

8" Slide

8" slide

14" slide

suspension, 8" slide, velour
suspension, 14" slide, velour
8" Slide

8" slide, vinyl

14" slide

suspension, 8" slide, vinyl
suspension, 14" slide, vinyl
Slide, APS, vinyl

Slide, APS, vinyl

1158625

Actimo 1197825

side, Actimo 140960

OPS Switch

OPS Switch

with rating label

Retractor 1259107

140kg
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SPARE PARTS
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LFC
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SPARE PARTS LRC
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FSA/FSAD LRC/LFC SPARE PARTS LIST

item_no item_desc_1 item_desc_2

07.064.02 Armrest, Std. FSAD 9 3/4, LH + w/mtg hardware B90.101.6960R00
07.064.04 Armrest, Std. FSAD 9 3/4, RH w/mtg hardware B90.101.6961R00
07.086 Bracket, Mounting LRC, Black B61.101.1369 Rev06

07.090 Chair Base & Cover, FSAD/LRC B30.1480-1R18 B30.1480-2R10 BK
07.095.B Console Base, LFC/LRC 9" Left B30.101.1597-1 RO6 Black
07.095.C Console Cover, LFC/LRC/FSAD 9" L B30.101.1597-2 RO7 Black
07.096.B Console Base, LFC/LRC 9" Right B30.101.1598-1 R0O6 Black
07.096.C Console Cover, LFC/LRC/FSAD 9" |Right B30.101.1598-2 R0O7 Black
07.097.B Console Base, FSA/FSAD 9" Left Black, B30.101.1601-1 R05
07.098.B Console Base, FSA/FSAD 9" Rght Black B30.101.1602-1 R0O5
07.099.B Console Base, FSA/FASD 12" L Black B30.101.1603-1 R06
07.100.B Console Base, FSA/FSAD 12" R Black B30.101.1605-1 R05
07.116 Knob, Hand, w/Male Thread ++ 8N55E08/SK

07.126-01 Brake, Rotator, friction Assy B90.101.3063 RO3

07.188 Flex Tube Fitting PG29 P/N ST29AA-BK, Black Connector
07.189.1 Flex Tube,Black 22", for chair wiring from console to j-box
07.206 Nut, Plastic Black,Flex Tube CNCTR NP-29-BK Nuts (4/Chair)
07.242 Gasket, chair console ++ self-gripping 1011-05 50M roll
07.261 Gasket, Chair console, FSA 12" 66" cut with V-cut

07.263 Base, FSA 7", Black B30.101.1871 R0O5

07.338 Gasket, Chair console, FSA 9" 60" cut with V-cut

07.537 Kit, Rotator, Black, Pin Lock ++ A60.101.7744 ROO

07.538 Kit, Rotator, Black Friction Brake B60.101.7743 R0OO
07.548.B | Console Base, LFC/LRC 6" Left Black B30.101.3320-1 R04
07.548.C Console Cover, LFC/LRC/FS 6" L Black B30.101.3320-2 R04
07.549.B |Console Base, LFC/LRC 6" R Black B30.101.3319-1 R05
07.549.C Console Cover, LFC/LRC/FS 6" R Black B30.101.3319-2 R05
07.550.B Console Base, FSA/FSAD 6" Left Black B30.101.3097-1 R03
07.551.B Console Base, FSA/FSAD 6" R Black B30.101.3020-1 R03
07.554.B Console Base, LFC/LRC 12" Lft Black B30.101.1599-1 R0O7
07.554.C Console Cover, LFC/FSA/D 12" L Black B30.101.1599-2 R05 ++
07.555.B Console Base, LFC/LRC 12" Rght Black, B30.101.1600-1 RO7
07.555.C Console Cover, LFC/FSA/D 12" R Black B30.101.1600-2 R05 ++
07.562 Bracket, Mounting-FSAD Large Black, B10.101.4102 R0O6

07.718 Carrier, LRC, Std Preassembled B90.101.6447 RO1 Black

07.719 Carrier, FSA/D Large bracket + Black, B90.101.6448 R03

07.751 Slide Rails, Carrier, Actimo 1 Pair 136994

07.751.1 Slide Rails, Seat top, Actimo 1 pair 140927 *x

12.020 Seat Belt Kit, Lap w/Retractor No Switch

70.143 Brake, Rotator, Pin Assy black ++ FS008 SV1C14-06KPL
70.231 Shock, Gas, FSAD Ext = 0.15mps 6/15-80-225-210N-B130-B130 ++
70.286 Frame, Actimo Seat 4 Point Retractor Tilt/Ext 1259107 ++
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